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E-GOVERNANCE PROJECTS
Jindal Shri Naveen

Will the Minister of COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to develop affordable communication and information dissemination devices for the farming community in the country under e-Governance projects;and

(b) if so, the details thereof;

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE FOR COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (SHRI GURUDAS KAMAT)

(a): No, Sir.

(b): Does not arise.
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